Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (07.16.2014)

Prepared: July 16, 2014
File: F&P Review List - 2014.07.16.xls

Approval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-¢ N
Descriot . Current
Contract escription Current New Contract/ | Total Contract | Contract Begin | Original Contract | ‘Contract End - | New Contract End
# Department Vendor Name Number Contract Value | Amend $ Value}]  Value Date End Date Date Date What is being requested of F&P
P e e
- 6/30/2015 with
Family Planning Health Breast and Cervical Cancer N/A . option to extend N/A N/A Approval of exemption from the
1 X E13345 R . ,000. ,r 000, . . o1
Health Services Screening Services {New Contract) $85,000.00 585 000 O,O . 712014 annually through | (New Contract) (New Contract) bidding process
L 6/30/2018
: Children's Hospital of Home Visiting/ Case o .
2 Health Wisconsin E11829 Management Services $367,250.00 $254,834.00 $622,084.00 7172012 6/30/2013 6/30/2014 9/30/2015 Approval of additional funding
(Amendment 2) :
. . , , 5/31/2015 with
i2Base and i2 Analyst's . \ i .
3 Police IBM Corp E13333 | Notebook Software Licenses /A $7701000 | $7701000 | sm12014 |OPUon toextend for N/A N/A Approval of exemption from the
. (New Contract) i two (2) additional | (New Contract) (New Contract) bidding process
and Subscription i .
one (1)-year periods
Hardware Maintenance & . ;
4 Police AT&T E13336 |  Software Support of NIA $826745.10 | $826745.10 | 92472014 912372017 NA A Approval of excmption from the
(New Contract) e (New Contract) (New Contract) bidding process
E9-1-1 System o
DPW - Traffic & . Lease of Vermeer N/A o N/A N/A Approval of exemption from the
2 . 2/2
5 Electrical Services Vermeer-Wisconsin, Incy  E13284 Directional Boring Machine | (New Contract) $153,00000 y'~,$153’0°0,',00‘ 9/2272014 123172016 (New Contract) (New Contract) bidding process
DPW - Traffic & Rock Equipment RAMVAC HX-6 Hydro- N/A " N/A N/A Approval of exemption from the
6 : 82 . : ; 2 Lo
Electrical Services Rentals, LLC £13280 Excavator Lease (New Contract) $235,200.00 32?5"'2 OO % 871712014 812612016 {New Contract) (New Contract) bidding process




