
# Department Vendor Name

Contract 

Number

Description
Current 

Contract Value

New Contract / 

Amend $ Value

Total Contract 

Value

Contract Begin 

Date

Original Contract 

End Date

Current 

Contract End 

Date

New Contract End 

Date What is being requested of F&P

1 Health

Milwaukee County 

Behavioral Health 

Division - Wraparound 

Milwaukee

E14137

VSC Trauma Informed Care 

Response Services

(Amend #1)

$131,215.00 $186,748.00 $317,963.00 6/9/2015

12/31/2015

(w/ option to extend 

upon mutual 

consent)

12/31/2015 12/31/2016
Approval to increase funding and 

extend contract.

2 Municipal Court

State of Wisconsin 

Department of 

Administration

E13320

VSC Printing & Mailing of 

Municipal Court Notices

(Amend #1)

$190,000.00 $150,000.00 $340,000.00 1/1/2015

12/31/2015

(w/ two 1-year 

options to extend 

upon mutual 

consent)

12/31/2015 12/31/2016
Approval to increase funding and 

extend contract.

Prepared: December 9, 2015

File: F&P Review List - 2015.12.09.xls

Approval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e

Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (12.09.2015) 


