Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (7.07.2017)

Approval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e
Descrioti Current New
escription Current New Contract/ | Total Contract Contract/Amendment | Original Contract [ Contract End Contract/Amendment
# Department Vendor Name Contract Number Contract Value [ Amend $ Value Value Begin Date End Date Date End Date What is being requested of F&P
. VSC for Nurse-Family
Nurse-Family Partnership Trainin Approval of exemption from
1 MHD Partnership National E12589 P 9 | $ 140,061.00| $18494.00 |$ 158555.00 N/A 6/30/2018 6/30/2018 N/A PP P

Service Office

Servies for MHD
Personnel

bidding process.




	F&P Approvals & Waivers

