
#

Department Vendor Name Contract Number Description Current Contract Value
New Contract / Amend $ 

Value
Total Contract Value

Contract/Amendment Begin 

Date

Original Contract End 

Date

Current Contract End 

Date

New Contract/Amendment End 

Date
What is being requested of F&P

1 Health - OVP 

Milw. County-

Behavioral Health 

Division-

Wraparound 

Milwaukee 

(Wauwatosa, WI)

E14137
VSC for Trauma Informed Care Response 

Services
$691,028.00 $180,000.00 $871,028.00 1/1/2020 12/31/2015 12/31/2020 12/31/2020

Approval of exemption 

from bidding process.

2 Police

First Responders 

Psychologist 

Services

E17199 VSC for Psychologist Services $175,000.00 $350,000.00 $525,000.00 1/1/2020 12/31/2023 12/31/2023 12/31/2023
Approval of exemption 

from bidding process.

Approval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e

Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (09.16.2020) 


